
CA 5 - E June Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

65
1999

4147
6569
466

101
2789

4847
6686
1535

142
4533

4855
7717
2539

64
2183

4740
10632
-2775

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2022 to June 2023 (12 months) Results

CA 5 - E

June (Only Results)

Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
325
381
1996
-1194

32
868
800
1753
88

39
1267
948
2551
-142

18
600
440
4429
-3261

CA 5 - E

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
502
576
2669
-1405

46
1262
1330
2471
390

65
1891
1561
3322
427

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

17
491
1434
2057
18

28
753
1559
1678
790

40
1169
1405
2465
266

17
623
1899
2257
436

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

17
491
1434
2057
18

28
753
1559
1678
790

40
1169
1405
2465
266

17
623
1899
2257
436

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



June (Only) Results

Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-23

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
51
23
860
-764

7
232
132
667
-264

10
352
113

1057
-564

7
183
135
1048
-686

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
51
23
860
-764

7
232
132
667
-264

10
352
113

1057
-564

7
183
135
1048
-686

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
75
89

1077
-881

15
414
382
923
-65

13
431
259
1320
-572

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
75
89

1077
-881

15
414
382
923
-65

13
431
259
1320
-572

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

35
1126
2010
2740
977

66
1784
2299
3588
788

85
2931
2561
3991
2113

30
1032
1874
6577
-3008

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
128
107
147
106

1
42
164
227
-14

3
70
174
169
84

3
93
218
172
160

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

41
1254
2117
2887
1083

67
1826
2463
3815
774

88
3001
2735
4160
2197

33
1125
2092
6749
-2848

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



June (Only) Results

Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-23

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
118
282
587
-134

23
581
547
556
672

26
840
609
1083
509

9
327
211

2702
-2112

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
124
12
10
128

0
0
28
27
3

3
69
20
58
32

1
25
11
39
2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
242
294
597
-6

23
581
575
583
675

29
909
629
1141
541

10
352
222
2741
-2110

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
233
319
737
-113

29
784
723
874
795

46
1307
987
1418
1077

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
125
23
22
134

0
0
65
52
15

3
70
38
84
29

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
358
342
759
21

29
784
788
926
810

49
1377
1025
1502
1106

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
254
589
1585
-604

6
200
810
1152
-15

14
362
701
1071
81

14
435
742
1614
-358

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
254
589
1585
-604

6
200
810
1152
-15

14
362
701
1071
81

14
435
742
1614
-358

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



June (Only) Results

Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-23

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
63
538
-424

2
55
93
502
-322

0
6

205
349
-116

1
65
83
635
-460

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
63
538
-424

2
55
93
502
-322

0
6

205
349
-116

1
65
83
635
-460

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
69
144
832
-545

2
63
159
621
-357

3
83
275
490
-99

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
69
144
832
-545

2
63
159
621
-357

3
83
275
490
-99

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
7
40
-31

0
10
15
41
-14

0
1
14
21
-5

0
0
7
12
-5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
7
40
-31

0
10
15
41
-14

0
1
14
21
-5

0
0
7
12
-5

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



June (Only) Results

Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-23

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
1
0

0
0
0
1
-1

0
0
1
4
-3

0
0
0
5
-5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
1
0

0
0
0
1
-1

0
0
1
4
-3

0
0
0
5
-5

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
1
0

0
1
1
1
2

0
0
2
10
-8

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
1
0

0
1
1
1
2

0
0
2
10
-8

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




